PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1446

Page 1, line 16, replace "At least two of the" with "The"

Page 1, line 17, replace "by" with "of", replace "ten" with "eleven", and replace "over a five-year" with "when comparing the total annual caseload in 2007 to 2003; and"

Page 1, remove lines 18 through 20

Page 1, line 21, replace "c." with "b."

Renumber accordingly